LUXURBAN HOTELS INC.

LUXURBAN HOTELS INC.

ISIN: US21985R1059

Overview

2024/04/26 22:00:00

Price
1.03 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -965%(-0.11)

US21985R1059
LUXH

Nasdaq

usb

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
40 EUR

S&P 500

0.99 USD (400)
1.08 USD (500)
1.12 USD

1.17 USD
0.9901 USD
1.14 USD
1.087883 USD
539,542
586,762.53
1,563

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US21985R1059&ID_NOTATION=399972602
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US21985R1059&ID_NOTATION=399972602
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fef52c24823a23928c4615f906e5fa47ebea63b4e178d04eca022f23998b1ead&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ce56a15a3b1b52b1c&time=1714371080&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e53c32fc76d40c98aa0362b8d55f3d9276bfee650cda34b2278cc0451f4287b3&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c7561d9d52ca380f4&time=1714371080&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b00a34261e930e5b2bd0dbd4bdef79523543c2a1f40ab71a77c082626b0ac7a&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a5f0daa77a7e8f563&time=1714371080&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44db1665187f6eef1d4348e96d1677be741cda933f4f02455b0e1bf0b64ee90d&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1f29f080ee20a83b2&time=1714371080&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f84c57a4e72f326f492d25e76d6cd1a7b788169d9533f715af1bbf7bde600bdb&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=57b1c7a997072a611&time=1714371080&tool=RSC

LUXURBAN HOTELS INC.

Details

2024/04/26 22:00:00

Price
1.03 USD

Difference O -965%(-0.11)

General attributes

ISIN US21985R1059
Symbol LUXH
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 40 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.99 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 1.08 USD (500)
Open 1.12 USD
High 1.17 USD
Low 0.9901 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.14 USD
VWAP 1.087883 USD
Volume (pcs) 539,542
Trading volume 586,762.53
Number of trades 1,563
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -74.19%  -61.42% -
Perf (abs.) -2.96 -1.64 -
Beta 1.16 0.59 0.43

Volatility 126.25 104.23 -

CESKAS

spofitelna

6.00
5.00
4.00

I A

3.00 | by
2 |+ lll
lH“I hl IIL'IJ LlllH.l |l

2.00 |.«|I / |

|
A A
Lm. Ly

L.00

b J"f{ ‘
\ ‘_\,l Ll\f”l,”‘p Frhw\.'. l""j Ir(.

5Y

i

09.2022 122022 03.2023 06.2023 092023 122023 03.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LUXURBAN HOTELS INC.
Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Nasdaq

0.98 USD (659,053)
1.42 USD (584,662)
3.26 USD (451,406)
3.44 USD (258,606)

6.88 USD (2024/01/08)

0.73 USD (2024/04/16)

6.88 USD (2024/01/08)

0.73 USD (2024/04/16)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
2024/04/26 22:00 1.03 USD 0.59

1,563
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=399972602

LUXURBAN HOTELS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

LLEXURBAMN

Contact Details
LUXURBAN HOTELS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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